™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2
AFC reserves the right to change design/ specifications without further notices.
SKAR-Sewage Combination Air Release Valve
Features:
.  Advanced design with simple mechanism,
   strong float to prevent cracking during
   sudden water hammer & quick closure.
.  Aerokinetic mechanism to resist blow

15
16
17
18
1
2
™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2
AFC reserves the right to change design/ specifications without further notices.
Dimension
Unit: MM
DN Model No. H
ØD
ØK ØB n-Ød
C
PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16
50 SKAR-0050 558 165 125 99 4-Ø19 19
80 SKAR-0080 653 200 160 132 8-Ø19 19
100 SKAR-0100 676 220 180 156 8-Ø19 19
150 SKAR-0150 810 285 240 211 8-Ø23 19
200 SKAR-0200 950 340 295 266 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 20
* AFC keeps the right to change dimension without further notice.
XX
XX
DN